
  Franklin County Inspectors 
 

Akers, Madison 

Dougherty & Dougherty Forestry Services 

2336 Stevens Road, Raleigh, NC 27610 

910-303-2157 

makers@progressiveforestry.com 

Ballinger, Mike 

GFR Forestry Consultants 

220 Read Road, Warrenton, NC 27589 

252-430-4447 

mballinger@gfrforestry.com 

www.gfrforestry.com 

 

Boyd, Lawrence 

Union Level Land and Timber LLC 

23 Greta Lane, Henderson, NC 27537 

434-774-5601 

ruxboyd78@centurylink.net 

Broadwell, Jarratt 

GFR Forestry Consultants 

2416 Indore Road, Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 

919-623-4536 

jbroadwell@gfrforestry.com 

 

 

Chamblee, Aaron 

N.C. Forest Service 

2327 Pine Tree Lane, Rocky Mount, NC 27804 

919-749-7901 

aaron.chamblee@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

Coffey, Albert 

Retired Forester 

4517 Old Larkin Court, Wake Forest, NC 27587 

919-266-6367 

albertcoffey@bellsouth.net 

 

Dryman, William 

Bernard & Dryman Consulting Forestry, Inc. 

380 Shannon Court, Timberlake, NC 27583 

336-364-9203 

wdryman@aol.com 

Guy, Randy 

Enviva 

P.O. Box 7723, Rocky Mount, NC 27804 

252-813-0125 

randy.guy@envivabiomass.com 

www.envivabiomass.com 

 

Halley, David 

True North Forest Management Services 

4713 Salem Ridge Road, Holly Springs, NC 27540 

919-815-3468 

halleydave@aol.com 

www.truenorthforestry.biz 

Henderson, Thresa 

The Forestland Group 

1681 NC Highway 231, Wendell, NC 27591 

919-428-8825 

dhth5043@bellsouth.net 

 

Hoskins, Wayne 

Gator Wood, Inc. 

4801 Saint Georges Drive, Wilson, NC 27896 

252-230-9065 

waynehoskins@nc.rr.com 

Isom, Jeremy 

GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 

P.O. Box 488, Lillington, NC 27546-0488 

919-356-8938 

jisom@gfrforestry.com 

 

 

Kassnove, Eli 

Inez Forest Industries 

334 Rabbit Bottom Rd, Warrenton, NC 27589 

252-213-3121 

eli@inezforest.com 

www.inezforest.com 

Kerr, James 

J.E. Kerr Timber Co. 

jameskerrii@gmail.com, Roanoke Rapids, NC 27870 

252-537-0544 

jameskerrii@gmail.com 
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King, Pat 

Georgia-Pacific 

12817 Baybriar Drive, Raleigh, NC 27613 

919-738-4457 

cpking@gapac.com 

Ludlum, Tony 

 

1705 Pine Forest Drive, Scotland Neck, NC 27874 

252-578-1736 

ludlum@suddenlink.net 

 

 

Meadows, James 

Watson Timber Co 

9925 Highway 158, Littleton, NC 27850 

252-578-4196 

jmeadows9925@gmail.com 

Ricks, Greg 

LP Corporation 

1228 Mauldin Circle, Wake Forest, NC 27587 

919-451-5442 

greg.ricks@lpcorp.com 

www.lpcorp.com 

 

Rudd, Thomas 

Timber Marketing & Management of the Carolinas 

P.O. Box 97803, Raleigh, NC 27624 

919-819-4781 

t.rudd@tmmoc.com 

www.tmmoc.com 

Smith, Christopher 

Dougherty & Dougherty Forestry Services, Inc. 

105 New Castle Court, Youngsville, NC 27596 

919-495-2187 

csmith@progressiveforestry.com 

www.progressiveforestry.com 

 

Stewart, Chris 

The Timber Company, LLC 

PO Box 668, Centerville, NC 27549 

919-608-7796 

chris@thetimberco.com 

www.thetimbercompanync.com 

Tew, Jason 

Neuse River Forest Products 

PO Box 239, Princeton, NC 27569 

919-738-0989 

neuseriverfp@gmail.com 

 

Whitfield, Stephen 

Whitfield Forestry Consultants PLLC 

P.O. Box 31024, Raleigh, NC 27622 

919-302-4850 

sawhitfield@bellsouth.net 


